(Application Form)

Certified for:
First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Main info
Name /Surname: = QOleksandr Golovkin

Bulk carriers

Position applied for: =~ Chief Engineer Desired Vessel Type: . .
Container carriers
Minimum salary $: | 10000 Birthday / Place of birth: | 01.10.1966 Ukraine
+380991475452
Phones: itizenship: krai
ones +380674805628 Citizenship: = Ukraine

Country of residence /

E-mail: | oleksandrgolovkin@gmail.com Ukraine / Odessa

City:
Messenger: | Viber Home address:
English level: | Good Closest airport: | Chisinau, RMO
USA visa validup: = 29.11.2026 Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book AB601093 27.07.2017 Ukraine 27.07.2027
International passport FF102928 24.10.2016 Ukraine 24.10.2026
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank First class engineer / Chief engineer officer
Professional license 43889/2024 04.12.2024 Ukraine 04.12.2029
Endorsement 04.12.2024 04.12.2029

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/340807/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Medical First Aid
Ship Security Officer

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Medical certificate

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

32334224/01/6833/024 11.07.2024
32334224/04/4439/024 16.07.2024
32334224/02/4651/024 15.07.2024
32334224/05/3686/024 19.07.2024
32334224/05/3686 25.07.2024
32334224/11/2081/024 23.07.2024
059820 22.02.2024
Fairfield Eagle / Bulk carrier / MAN/B&W /
Marshall 35812 8300
Rowayton Eagle / Bulk carrier / MAN/B&W /
Marshall 35812 8300
ME - 5S60ME-C
Rowayton Eagle / Bulk carrier / MAN/B&W /
Marshall 35812 8300
ME - 5S60ME-C
Rowayton Eagle / Bulk carrier / MAN/B&W /
Marshall 35812 8300
ME - 5S60ME-C
Rowayton Eagle / Bulk carrier/ MAN/B&W /
Marshall 35812 8300
ME - 5S60ME-C
Rowayton Eagle / Bulk carrier/ MAN/B&W /
Marshall 35812 8300
ME - 5S60ME-C
Rowayton Eagle / Bulk carrier / MAN/B&W /
Marshall 35812 8300

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

12.11.2024 -
31.03.2025

13.03.2023 -

03.09.2023

02.07.2021 -
05.07.2022

14.07.2020 -
17.12.2020

07.08.2019 -
20.01.2020

21.08.2018 -
20.02.2019

23.09.2017 -
20.03.2018

11.07.2029

16.07.2029

15.07.2029

19.07.2029

25.07.2029

23.07.2029

22.02.2026

Eagle
Shipmanagement
/USA

Eagle
Shipmanagement
/USA

Eagle
Shipmanagement
/USA

Eagle
Shipmanagemet/
USA

Eagle
Shipmanagemet/
USA

Eagle
Shipmanagemet/
USA

Eagle



Chief Engineer

Sex: male

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

ME - 5S60ME-C

Height: 188

Weight: 107

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Shipmanagement
/USA

Overall size: 58

Shoe size: 44

Reason for leaving: The previous shipowner, Eagle Bulk, merged with Star Bulk, which resulted in changes to contract
terms — including an increased contract duration and a reduced salary.



	CV
	Oleksandr Golovkin
	First class engineer / Chief engineer officer



