



(Application Form)

Oleksandr Golovkin

Certified for:

First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Crewell ID: 340807



Main info					
Name / Surname:	Oleksandr Golovkin				
Position applied for:	Chief Engineer	Bulk carriers Container carriers			
Minimum salary \$:	10000	01.10.1966 Ukraine			
Phones:	+380991475452 +380674805628	Ukraine			
E-mail:	oleksandrgolovkin@gmail.com Country of residence / City:		Ukraine / Odessa		
Messenger:	Viber	Home address:			
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	Chisinau, RMO		
USA visa valid up:	29.11.2026	Schengen visa valid up:	No		

Passports / Smbk						
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up						
Seaman's book	AB601093	27.07.2017	Ukraine	27.07.2027		
International passport	FF102928	24.10.2016	Ukraine	24.10.2026		

Diplomas					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Rank	First class engineer / Chief engineer officer				
Professional license	43889/2024	04.12.2024	Ukraine	04.12.2029	
Endorsement		04.12.2024		04.12.2029	

Certificates

Title of document	No.	Date of issue Country of issue		Valid up
Basic Safety Training	32334224/01/6833/024	11.07.2024 Ukraine		11.07.2029
Advanced Fire Fighting	32334224/04/4439/024	16.07.2024 Ukraine 16.07.2		16.07.2029
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	32334224/02/4651/024	15.07.2024	15.07.2024 Ukraine 15.07.2	
Medical First Aid	32334224/05/3686/024	19.07.2024	Ukraine	19.07.2029
Ship Security Officer	32334224/05/3686	25.07.2024	Ukraine	25.07.2029
Ship Carrying Dangr/hazard Cargo	32334224/11/2081/024	23.07.2024	Ukraine	23.07.2029

Medical certificates					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Medical certificate	059820	22.02.2024	Ukraine	22.02.2026	

Sea service (last 5 years)						
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country	
Chief Engineer	Fairfield Eagle / Marshall	Bulk carrier / 35812	MAN/B&W / 8300	12.11.2024 - 31.03.2025	Eagle Shipmanagement / USA	
Chief Engineer	Rowayton Eagle / Marshall	Bulk carrier / 35812	MAN/B&W / 8300	13.03.2023 - 03.09.2023	Eagle Shipmanagement	
		ME - 5S60	ME-C		/ USA	
Chief Engineer	Rowayton Eagle / Marshall	Bulk carrier / 35812	MAN/B&W / 8300	02.07.2021 - 05.07.2022	Eagle Shipmanagement	
		/ USA				
Chief Engineer	Rowayton Eagle / Marshall	Bulk carrier / 35812	MAN/B&W / 8300	14.07.2020 - 17.12.2020	Eagle Shipmanagemet/	
		USA				
Chief Engineer	Rowayton Eagle / Marshall	Bulk carrier / 35812	MAN/B&W / 8300	07.08.2019 - 20.01.2020	Eagle Shipmanagemet/	
	ME - 5S60ME-C					
Chief Engineer	Rowayton Eagle / Marshall	Bulk carrier / 35812	MAN/B&W / 8300	21.08.2018 - 20.02.2019	Eagle Shipmanagemet/	
		USA				
	Rowayton Eagle / Marshall	Bulk carrier / 35812	MAN/B&W / 8300	23.09.2017 - 20.03.2018	Eagle	

Chief Engineer		ME - 5	S60ME-C		Shipmanagement / USA		
Biometrics							
Sex: ma	le	Height: 188		Overall size: 58			
Eyes color: Brown		Weigh	Weight: 107		Shoe size: 44		
Additional info							
Maritime educ	ation:	ion: Additional skills:					
Spec	ality:		Knowledge of other languages:				
Next of Kin							
Next o	of kin:		Ki	n phone:			
Kin name, Surn	name:		Kin	address:			
Notes							
Reason for leaving: The previous shipowner, Eagle Bulk, merged with Star Bulk, which resulted in changes to contract terms — including an increased contract duration and a reduced salary.							